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jtsz Név

1 N10D (1)

TbAczik Hanna

2 N12C (10)

Suranyi Kinga
Kurucz Dorina
Lénart Lili

Prokai Luca

Vojtkd Judit

Csécs Boglarka
Dovak Szonja Klara
Knight Anika
Révész Borbala
Szarka Alexa

3 N14B (5)

Varga Petra
Kovéacs Eszter Eva
Garbacz Eszter
Fodor Gabriella
Tobis Anita

4 N16B (6)

Nagy Dora

Eréss Kinga Elvira
T6si Virag
Tiszlavicz Veronika
Cornacchia Eszter
Petruszka Erzsébet

5 N18B (3)

Boros Kitti
Bako Lilla
Varga Viktoéria

02
03
03
03

02
03
02
02

02
01
00
02
00

99
99
98
99
98
99

97

96

szam

056189

448971

233510

332855
332807
332822

066491

339890

066494

Klub

DTC Diosgyo6ri Tajéek

NYV NYVSC-Nyirerd
NYV NYVSC-Nyirerd
SDS Salgoétarjani Dor

ESP Egri Spartacus
ESP Egri Spartacus
ESP Egri Spartacus
ESP Egri Spartacus
ESP Egri Spartacus
ESP Egri Spartacus
ESP Egri Spartacus

SDS Salgoétarjani Dor

ESP Egri Spartacus
ESP Egri Spartacus
ESP Egri Spartacus

DTC Didsgy6ri Tajék

NYV NYVSC-Nyirerd

ESP Egri Spartacus
ESP Egri Spartacus
ESP Egri Spartacus
ESP Egri Spartacus

DNS Debreceni Nagy

ESP Egri Spartacus
ESP Egri Spartacus

NYV NYVSC-Nyirerd

X

XXX XXX X XXX
XXX XXX X XXX

X X X X X

X X X X X X

X

X

XX X X X X X X X X X

X X X
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1
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jtsz Név

6

10

11

12

N21B (1)
Jobbagy Dorina

N35B (4)

Jacso Adrienne

Magyar Agnes

Nagyné Matolcsi judit
Prokainé Molnér Katalin

N45B (2)

Szalai Eva
Vadaszné Kerese Andrea

N55B (1)

Fuleki Emo&ke

N15-18C (2)

Koleszar Réka
Takacs Anna

F10D (3)

Kruppa Laszl6
Révész Balint
Toéczik Vendel

F12C (20)

Balku Levente
Gyarfas Balazs
Dobrocsi Levente
Fodor Balint
Garbacz Maté
Herczeg Balint
Kucsma Lehel Péter
Blézer Barna Hunor
Pogonyi Marton

94

71
76
75
72

63
67

39

98
99

04

02
02
03
02
03
02
02
02
02

szam

066476
233571

206013
45544

45542

339816
339814

332811

Klub

ESP Egri Spartacus

ESP Egri Spartacus
DNS Debreceni Nagy
NYV NYVSC-Nyirerd
ESP Egri Spartacus

GYO Gyongydsi Tajf
DNS Debreceni Nagy

DNS Debreceni Nagy

DTC Didsgy6ri Tajék
DTC Diosgy6ri Tajék

ESP Egri Spartacus
ESP Egri Spartacus
DTC Diosgyori Tajék

NYV NYVSC-Nyirerd
ESP Egri Spartacus
ESP Egri Spartacus
ESP Egri Spartacus
ESP Egri Spartacus
ESP Egri Spartacus
ESP Egri Spartacus
ESP Egri Spartacus
ESP Egri Spartacus

X

X X
X X

X X X
X X X

XXX XXX XXX
XXX X XXX XX

X

X X X X
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

©OCoOoO~NO U WN P

jtsz Név

12 F12C (20)

Varga Gergo

(folyt.)

Zimany Bendeguz Botond

Hering Péter Andras
Ondrésik Lazar

Kali Csanad

Gallik Péter

Bozso Péter
Demeter Agoston

Komjathi Levente Ferenc
Takacs Gergely Levente

Simon Gabor

13 F14B (19)

Aranyi Marcell
Molnar Patrik
Kurucz Tamas
Hamvai Maté
Szulics Maté
Szabd Zsolt
Szentmikldssy Balint
Berecz Maté

Bodi Barnabas
B6zso6 Bence
Nagypal Attila
Mikldés Mihaly
Tuza Zétény
Gallik Zoltan

Vass Daniel
Szemerédi Botond
Jacso Barnabas
Demeter Ambrus
Leleszi Marcell

03
02
02
02
03
03
02
02
03
03
02

01

01
01
00
00
01
01
01
00
00
00
01
01
00
01
01
00
00

szam

307784

009064

45968

332814

45971
46034

Klub

ESP Egri Spartacus
ESP Egri Spartacus
ESP Egri Spartacus
ESP Egri Spartacus
ESP Egri Spartacus
ESP Egri Spartacus
ESP Egri Spartacus
DTC Diosgyo6ri Tajék
DTC Diosgyori Tajék
DTC Diosgyori Tajék
GYO Gyongydsi Tajf

DNS Debreceni Nagy

NYK Nyirség Koérnyez

NYV NYVSC-Nyirerd
NYV NYVSC-Nyirerd
NYV NYVSC-Nyirerd
ESP Egri Spartacus
NYV NYVSC-Nyirerd
ESP Egri Spartacus
ESP Egri Spartacus
ESP Egri Spartacus
ESP Egri Spartacus
ESP Egri Spartacus
ESP Egri Spartacus
ESP Egri Spartacus
ESP Egri Spartacus
ESP Egri Spartacus
ESP Egri Spartacus
DTC Diosgyori Tajék
DTC Diosgyori Tajék

XXX XXX XX XXX
XXXXXXXXXXX

XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX
XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX
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Z. jtsz Név |  szam Klub
14 F16B (9)
1 Aranyi Balazs 98 DNS Debreceni Nagy X X
2 Biro Imre 99 45768 NYK Nyirség Kornyez X X
3 Molnar Adam 97 ESP Egri Spartacus X X
4 Gulyas Gergely ESP Egri Spartacus X X
5 Laurinyecz Levente 98 332853 ESP Egri Spartacus X X
6 Révész Tamas 98 ESP Egri Spartacus X X
7 Barany Tamas 99 339898 ESP Egri Spartacus X X
8 Szabd Adam ESP Egri Spartacus X X
9 Balla Dominik 99 ETC Egri Testedz6 Cl X X
15 F18B (3)
1 Horvath Daniel 97 339894 ESP Egri Spartacus X X
2 Kucsma Levente 96 339893 ESP Egri Spartacus X X
3 Mérai Viktor Benjamin 97 001124 ESP Egri Spartacus X X
16 F21B (2)
1 Foldvary Péter 80 ESP Egri Spartacus X X
2 Tabori Milan 96 443169 SDS Salgotarjani Dor X X
17 F351B (10)
1 Jacso Tibor 74 363406 ESP Egri Spartacus X X
2 Aranyi Laszl6 DNS Debreceni Nagy X X
3 Suranyi Gabor 76 914 NYV NYVSC-Nyirerd X X
4 Komijati Attila 77 GYO Gyongyosi Taf X X
5 Dovak Istvan ESP Egri Spartacus X X
6 Fedelin Tibor 76 056153 HUF HUFEZE Paszt6 X X
7 Hugyecz Zoltan 72 222920 HUF HUFEZE Paszto X X
8 Demeter Zoltan 71 339817 DTC Diosgyori Taek X X
9 Balla Sandor 69 ETC Egri Testedz6 Cl X X
10 Simon Péter 73 GYO Gyongydsi Tajf X X
18 F451B (16)
1 Varga Istvan 66 888354 SDS Salgotarjani Dor X X
2 Gabnai Erné 61 025032 EK Egyesileten kivuli X X
3 Vadasz Tamas 64 416629 DNS DebreceniNagy X X



2.

Tisza-t6 kupa

Szo 2014.06.07. 9:34

Nevezések kategoriankent - Minden versenynap oe2010 © Stephan Krémer SportSoftwark. 24245

Z. jtsz Név

PR RRRRP R

[

18 F451B (16) (folyt.)

Szulics Zsolt

VK Blézer Attila
B6zs6 Zoltan
Fekete Zoltan
Galkd Csaba
Kucsma Istvan
Berecz Gabor Sandor
Laurinyecz Csaba
Csécs Sandor
Sebdk Gabor
Honfi Gabor
Mérai Péter
Kovacs Jozsef

OO, WNPEPOOWLONO O

19 F551B (4)

Szaloki Rezs6
Czimer Z. JOzsef
Zsilinszky Pal
Bonusz Gyorgy

rwWN P

20 F15-18C (2)

1 Koleszar Martin
2 Komjathi Adam

21 NYK (16)

Kuruczné Sz6ll6si Monika
Olah Zsolt

Fazekas Krisztina

P6zman Szabina

Cseh Gabriella,Jaszai Tama
Prokai Panna

Prokai Béla

Nagy Antal

X X

Demeterné Lang Judit

LV ~NOUITrWDNEF

64
68
67
68
69
68
69
69
62
55
69
58

52
54
52
51

01
00

02
97
96

65

szam

416687
307551
332810
45280
45368
690701
233551
339896
45300
45345
505216
401560
45108

233560
211847
416611
332856

339819
339818

913

416601

339813

Klub

NYV NYVSC-Nyirerd
ESP Egri Spartacus
ESP Egri Spartacus
ESP Egri Spartacus
SSC Siketek Sport Cl
ESP Egri Spartacus
ESP Egri Spartacus
ESP Egri Spartacus
ESP Egri Spartacus
ESP Egri Spartacus
ESP Egri Spartacus
ESP Egri Spartacus
ETC Egri Testedz6 ClI

XXXXXXXXXXXXX
XXXXXXXXXXXXX

GYO Gyongydsi T4jf X
HUF HUFEZE Paszt6

DIS DISZ Kozéleti, K X
ESP Egri Spartacus X

X X X X

DTC Diosgyo6ri Tajék
DTC Diosgyori Tajék

X X
X X

NYV NYVSC-Nyirerd
ESP Egri Spartacus
ESP Egri Spartacus
ESP Egri Spartacus
DCS Deneveér Barlan
ESP Egri Spartacus
ESP Egri Spartacus
HUF HUFEZE Péaszt6
HUF HUFEZE Péaszto
DTC Diosgyori Tajék

XXX XXX XXX X
XXX XX XXX XX
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11
12
13
14
15
16

1

jtsz Név

21 NYK (16)

Dr.Simko Andi
Varga Ildiko
Papp Gabor
Berecz Andras
Simon Veronika
Bdédi Bianka

22 NYT (2)

Foldvary Csaba
Révész Zoltan

(folyt.)

05

szam Klub

339811 DTC Didsgy6ri Tajék

339810 DTC Diosgyori Tajék

363473 GYO Gyongyosi Tajf
ESP Egri Spartacus
GYO Gyongydsi Tajf
ESP Egri Spartacus

ESP Egri Spartacus
ESP Egri Spartacus

X X X X X X

X X



